
Team Schedule
Boys Varsity Basketball
11/1/2017 to 2/28/2018

Streator Township High School
202 West Lincoln Avenue
Streator, IL 61364

Kevin Wargo
School Phone: 815-672-0545 x 509
Home Phone:
Fax: 815-673-3637
kwargo@streatorhs.org

Basketball
Boys Varsity

Place Time
Monday 11/20/17 Ottawa Tournament vs Dixon

OPEN DATE
Ottawa Township High School
Streator Township High School Away 5:00 PM

Tuesday 11/21/17 Ottawa Tournament vs Metamora
OPEN DATE
Ottawa Township High School
Streator Township High School Away 5:00 PM

Friday 11/24/17 Ottawa Tournament vs Yorkville
OPEN DATE
Ottawa Township High School
Streator Township High School Away 2:30 PM

Saturday 11/25/17 Ottawa Tournament
OPEN DATE
Ottawa Township High School
Streator Township High School Away TBA

Friday 12/01/17 Seneca HS Away 7:00 PM

Saturday 12/02/17 Putnam County High School Home 6:00 PM

Tuesday 12/05/17 Morris Comm HS Away 7:00 PM

Friday 12/08/17 Manteno High School Home 7:00 PM

Friday 12/15/17 Reed-Custer High School Away 7:00 PM

Tuesday 12/26/17 Plano Tournament
OPEN DATE
Plano High School
Streator Township High School Away TBA

Wednesday 12/27/17 Plano Tournament
OPEN DATE
Plano High School
Streator Township High School Away TBA

Thursday 12/28/17 Plano Tournament
OPEN DATE
Plano High School
Streator Township High School Away TBA

Friday 12/29/17 Plano Tournament
OPEN DATE
Plano High School
Streator Township High School Away TBA

Superintendent Principal Athletic Director

Mr. Matt Seaton Mrs. Amy Jo Mascal Kevin Wargo
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Team Schedule
Boys Varsity Basketball
11/1/2017 to 2/28/2018

Streator Township High School
202 West Lincoln Avenue
Streator, IL 61364

Kevin Wargo
School Phone: 815-672-0545 x 509
Home Phone:
Fax: 815-673-3637
kwargo@streatorhs.org

Basketball
Boys Varsity

Place Time
Saturday 12/30/17 Plano Tournament

OPEN DATE
Plano High School
Streator Township High School Away TBA

Friday 01/05/18 Lisle Senior High School Home 7:00 PM

Tuesday 01/09/18 La Salle-Peru High School Home 7:00 PM

Friday 01/12/18 Herscher High School Away 7:00 PM

Saturday 01/13/18 St. Bede Academy Home 6:00 PM

Tuesday 01/16/18 Wilmington High School Home 7:00 PM

Friday 01/19/18 Interstate 8 Conference Tournament
Coal City High School
OPEN DATE
Streator Township High School Away TBA

Saturday 01/20/18 Interstate 8 Conference Tournament
Coal City High School
OPEN DATE
Streator Township High School Away TBA

Monday 01/22/18 Interstate 8 Conference Tournament
Coal City High School
OPEN DATE
Streator Township High School Away TBA

Tuesday 01/23/18 Interstate 8 Conference Tournament
Coal City High School
OPEN DATE
Streator Township High School Away TBA

Wednesday 01/24/18 Interstate 8 Conference Tournament
Coal City High School
OPEN DATE
Streator Township High School Away TBA

Thursday 01/25/18 Interstate 8 Conference Tournament
Coal City High School
OPEN DATE
Streator Township High School Away TBA

Friday 01/26/18 Interstate 8 Conference Tournament
Coal City High School
OPEN DATE
Streator Township High School Away TBA

Superintendent Principal Athletic Director

Mr. Matt Seaton Mrs. Amy Jo Mascal Kevin Wargo
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Team Schedule
Boys Varsity Basketball
11/1/2017 to 2/28/2018

Streator Township High School
202 West Lincoln Avenue
Streator, IL 61364

Kevin Wargo
School Phone: 815-672-0545 x 509
Home Phone:
Fax: 815-673-3637
kwargo@streatorhs.org

Basketball
Boys Varsity

Place Time
Friday 02/02/18 Plano High School Home 7:00 PM

Tuesday 02/06/18 Westmont High School Home 7:00 PM

Friday 02/09/18 Peotone High School Away 7:00 PM

Friday 02/16/18 Sandwich High School Away 7:00 PM

Tuesday 02/20/18 Ottawa Township High School Away 7:00 PM

Friday 02/23/18 Coal City High School Away 7:00 PM

Superintendent Principal Athletic Director

Mr. Matt Seaton Mrs. Amy Jo Mascal Kevin Wargo
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